

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4658 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

STATE OF M.P.& ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.P.TRANSPORT WORKERS FEDN.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 7613 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 18/07/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Parties may file statement of case before the next  
date.

Reminder shall be sent to the concerned court for  
original record in question.

List again on 12.9.2011.

(S.G. SHAH)  
REGISTRAR